PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Application Id aAhOS00000FcllIEOAZ
Ol Aftab Alam
Name
Address 2, Shah Market, , Bhagalpur+Bhagalpur+Bihar+812002
M 9939263523
Number
Pincode Bihar 812001
Address Yes
Confirmed
OCL Range Local
Name of
Person Met AFTAB ALAM
Relationship
Between
Customer and Self
Person Met
Ease to
Locate Easy
Address
Person Met

. } Owner
Designation
Contact
Number of 9939263523
Person Met
Business .
Constitution Public
Monthly 80000
Income
Own_ershlp of Parental
Residence
Monthly Rent 5000

(Rs.)

Office Board
Seen

Yes - Properly Visible



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27
28
29

30

31

32

Neighbour
Check 1
(Name)

Neighbour
Check 1
(Feedback)

Applicant
Working
Since
Neighbour 1

Neighbour
Check 2
(Name)

Neighbour
Check 2
(Feedback)

Applicant
Working
Since
Neighbour 2

CPV Status
Remarks

Verification
Type

Latitude
Longitude
Case Id

Date Of
Report

Time Of
Report

lo Comment

vikash kumar

Positive

25

Hasan ali

Positive

50

Positive

all are done
Business

25.2463896
86.9772273
46013

2025-08-22

11:50:43

VISIT CONDUCTED AT 2, SHAH MARKET, ,
BHAGALPUR+BHAGALPUR+BIHAR+812002 ON 22-08-2025
11:50:43., AND THE APPLICANT, AFTAB ALAM WAS MEET. HE
CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE
LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE
SETUP IS, AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A
PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL
INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE
AREA.



33
34

35

36

37

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

Inside Shop Photo

Shop Photo with
Applicant

Shop Photo with
Business Board

2025-08-21
16:06:27

a e a ﬁe

S e it S
g §1 %‘.1772366 e

Finolex

i i

9%"89"‘%% flleal}l\ggsAHnGate ShahMarket
Bmco e. 9??(?0?772




38

39

40

Photo of Stock

Photo with UPI
Scanner

Photo of Outside
Shop

m@wé i)
z?ngssgsa%aww




41

42

43

Photo of Machinery
Setup

sngiudertiie
2524 399?&&0377239@

Shop Photo
Outside

a%W
srcii et

HARAT ELECTRON/0g

Photo with Agent

+M§ SXE/IGate' Shz»a_hMari(vét

$6358 ok 2ot




44

A W NP

Photo of ID Proof

B.iegcMasiihGate, Shah Market
Phicode 81200411 25°°

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 22-08-2025 11:50:43
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey




