

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FcIIE0AZ
2	Customer Name	Aftab Alam
3	Address	2, Shah Market, , Bhagalpur+Bhagalpur+Bihar+812002
4	Contact Number	9939263523
5	Pincode	Bihar 812001
6	Address Confirmed	Yes
7	OCL Range	Local
8	Name of Person Met	AFTAB ALAM
9	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
10	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
11	Person Met Designation	Owner
12	Contact Number of Person Met	9939263523
13	Business Constitution	Public
14	Monthly Income	80000
15	Ownership of Residence	Parental
16	Monthly Rent (Rs.)	5000
17	Office Board Seen	Yes - Properly Visible

18	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	vikash kumar
19	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Positive
20	Applicant Working Since Neighbour 1	25
21	Neighbour Check 2 (Name)	Hasan ali
22	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Positive
23	Applicant Working Since Neighbour 2	50
24	CPV Status	Positive
25	Remarks	all are done
26	Verification Type	Business
27	Latitude	25.2463896
28	Longitude	86.9772273
29	Case Id	46013
30	Date Of Report	2025-08-22
31	Time Of Report	11:50:43
32	Io Comment	<p>VISIT CONDUCTED AT 2, SHAH MARKET, , BHAGALPUR+BHAGALPUR+BIHAR+812002 ON 22-08-2025 11:50:43., AND THE APPLICANT, AFTAB ALAM WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.</p>

33	Date of Allocation	2025-08-21
34	Time of Allocation	16:06:27

35	Inside Shop Photo	
36	Shop Photo with Applicant	
37	Shop Photo with Business Board	

38

Photo of Stock



39

Photo with UPI
Scanner



40

Photo of Outside
Shop



41

Photo of Machinery Setup



42

Shop Photo Outside



43

Photo with Agent



44

Photo of ID Proof

**Important - Mandatory to be filled**

1	Date and Time of Visit	22-08-2025 11:50:43
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

